ANANTARA DHIGU

Valid for All Asia including India and Sri Lanka (excluding Singapore, Thailand, Japan and Korea)

Period

Note: All rates are inclusive of all applicable taxes

From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08% January 2020

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30* September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Single /
Double

1221

800

894

800

894

2336

Sunset Beach Villa in US Dollars Per Night

1517

886

1051

886

1051

3302

Sunset Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night

1694

1086

1234

1086

1234

3554

Extra
Adult

Sunrise Beach Villa in US Dollars Per Night

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

2-11.99 yr

(Prices Quoted in USD Per Room Per Night Basis)

Meal plan

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast
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From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30* September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30t September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Anantara Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night

1955

1406

1538

1406

1538

4290

1599

1152

1287

1152

1287

2383

1872

1267

1382

1267

1382

2842

319

319

319

319

319

319

Sunrise Over Water Suite in US Dollars Per Night

319

319

319

319

319

319

Sunset Over Water Suite in US Dollars Per Night

319

319

319

319

319

319

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast
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Anantara Over Water Pool suite in US Dollars Per Night

From 09" January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30* September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Two Bedroom Family Villa in US Dollars Per Night
4 PAX RATE

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30% September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

Two Bedroom Anantara Pool Villa in US Dollars Per Night
4 PAX RATE

From 09t January 2019
till 07t May 2019

From 8™ May 2019
till 315t July 2019

From 015t August 2019
till 315t August 2019

From 015t September 2019
till 30t September 2019

From 015t October 2019
till 237 December 2019

From 24t December 2019
till 08™ January 2020

2534

1785

1998

1785

1998

4404

3587

2086

2465

2086

2465

8098

4178

2511

2899

2511

2899

10396

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

7

7

7

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Half Board

Bed & Breakfast
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Combined Return Speedboat

Adult : USD 245/-
Child (2-11.99yrs): USD 140/

TRANSFER RATES Private Speed Boat (6pax)
Via Speedboat = USD 920 per boat per way

Naladhu Speedboat (6pax)

USD 1420 per boat per way

Nirvana Luxury Yatch (8pax)

USD 2720 per boat per way

9 Jan - 23 Dec 2019

HALF BOARD: FOC Adult & Child & Infant
FULL BOARD

Adult: USD 50
Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 25
Infant FOC

24 Dec 2019 - 8 Jan 2020 (excluding 31 Dec 2019%)
HALF BOARD:

Adult: USD 130
Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 70

FULL BOARD

MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMANTS "

Adult: USD 180
Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 95

On this day meal plans are not available

Guests are welcome to dine at Fushi Café and 73 Degrees when a
buffet meal is available at the restaurants.

Guests can also dine at the specialty restaurants: Sea.Fire.Salt,
Terrazzo, Baan Huraa and Origami. Certain items are not
included in the meal plans and will be chargeable.

Origami, Japanese specially restaurant on Anantara Veli and the
Living Room on Naladhu, and any special events are not included
in the meal planned are fully chargeable as per consumption or
set menu.

Meal plans are based on a three course menu per person
composed of starter, main, and dessert. Beverages are not
included and charged.

Children under 12 years eats on complimentary basis; 3
meals/day from children's menu. However if dining from adult
menu 50% off adult pricing applies.

New Year Gala Dinner

Adult

COMPULSORY MEALS "

USD 440
Half Board & Full Board are not availableon this day.

Child (2-11.99 yrs.)

CHECK-IN AND CHECK-OUT

usD 225
Half Board & Full Board are not available on thisday.

Check-In time is 2:00 pm local time. Check-Out time is 12:00 pm
local time.

Early Check-In/Late Check-Out are subject to availability and
will incur a charge of 100% of the nightly roomrate.
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ROOM OCCUPANCY

CHILD AND SHARING POLICY

CONTRACT OFFERS

Sunrise Beach Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults

Sunset Beach Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults

Sunset Pool Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults

Anantara Pool Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults

Two Bedroom Family Villa 2 adults+ 3 children or 4adults

Two Bedroom Anantara Pool Villa 2 adults+4 children or 6 adults
Sunrise Over Water Suite 2 adults+2 children or 3adults

Sunset Over Water Suite 2 adults+2 children or3 adults
Anantara Over Water Pool Suite 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults

Maximum of 1 rollaway bed is permitted for all room types.
=  Maximum of 2 children aged up to 11.99 years old may share a
room with 1 or 2 adults free of charge, utilising existing room
bedding or an extra rollaway.
= Parents with young children sharing the Over Water Suites will
be required to sign a liability form.
= Baby cot is complimentary.
= If a disclaimer is signed upon arrival children can be
accommodated in Over Water Suites.
Offer: Receive 25% discount when you stay between 3 - 6 nights
Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020
Room Type: All Room Types
Combinable with Added Benefits, and Honeymoon & Anniversary Offer
Terms and Conditions
= For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room
category
= Discount applies to third adult
= Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable

Offer: Receive 30% discount when you stay 7 nights or more
Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020
Room Type: All Room Types
Combinable with Added Benefits, and Honeymoon & Anniversary Offer
Terms and Conditions
=  For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room
category
= Discount applies to third adult
= Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable

Offer: free Upgrade to Half Board
Validity: 9 January - 23 December
Room Type: All Room Types
Combinable with All Contract offers & additional benefits
Terms and Conditions
= Applicable to number of occupants as per the base rate of the
room
= Meal plan inclusions as described underMeal Plans

Validity: 8 May - 23 December 2019

Offer:

Honeymoon& Wedding Anniversary Offer Receive 5% discount
60 minute couples’ massage

Bottle of Champagne

Fruit Platter

Bed Decoration

15% Discount from Dining By Design (Setup Only)

Room Type: All Room Types

Minimum Length of Stay: 4 Nights

Combinable with 25% Discount Offer staying from 3 - 6 nights or 30%
Discount Offer staying from 7 nights onwards, and added benefits except

NN NN
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Honeymoon, Birthday & Anniversary
Terms and Conditions
= Honeymoon Offer is applicable provided that dates of travel fall
within 12 months of the wedding date
» For Wedding Anniversary celebrants, the anniversary date must
fall within stay dates
= A copy of the wedding certificate is requested at the time of
booking

Validity: 9 Jan - 23 Dec 2019
Offer: Receive 5% discount for bookings confirmed by 31 October 2018
Room Type: All Room Types except Sunrise/Sunset Beach Villa
Combinable with Discount Offers, meal plan upgrade offers and Added
benefits except Repeat Guests Discount
Terms and Conditions

»  For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room

category
= Discount applies to third adult
= Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable

Validity: 9 January 2019 - 23 December 2020
Benefit:
Honeymoon, Birthday and Anniversary
v" Bottle of Champagne
v" Celebration cake for two Room
Type: All Room Types Combinablewith
All Contracted Offers Terms and
Conditions
= Please confirm celebration date at time of reservation
= Birthday or Anniversary must fall during staydates
= Honeymoon stay dates must fall within 12 months of the
wedding

Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020
Benefit:
ADDED BENEFITS v" Repeat Guests Additional 10% Discount
Room Type: All Room Types
Combinable with All Contracted Offers except Long stay Guest Credit
Terms and Conditions
= Not applicable to meal plans or transfers.

Validity: 9 January 2019 - 23 December 2019
Benefit:
v Stay a minimum of 10 nights and get a resort credit of USD 400
per room per stay
Room Type: All Room Types
Combinable with All Contracted Offers
Terms and Conditions
= Resort credit can be used for Food & Beverage, Spa or Water
Sports during the stay. Credit will be offset from final bill on
check out.
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COMPLIMENTARY
SERVICES/FACILITIES

CHARGEABLE SERVICES /
FACILITIES

Click here to Submit Enquiry

DN

AN NA N NN AN

Swimming Pool with Day Beds

Snorkelling Equipment

Kayaking

Volleyball, Badminton and Table Tennis (Rackets, Shuttle Cup
and Balls are available)

Fitness Centre (Open 24 Hours)

Indoor Games

Kids’ Club “Dhoni Kidz Club” for 3 - 12 years (Children under 3
years of age must be accompanied by parents or a baby sitter).
Open from 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Foreign Exchange Services for all majorcurrencies

High Speed Wi-Fi Internet Access in all Villas and Public Areas

In Villa Safety Box

Business Centre and Library with Wi-Fi

DVD Library

International Newspapers

24 Hour Security

Dive and Water Sports Centre; includes Scuba Diving (5 Star PADI
basis), Snorkelling, Jet Ski, Sea bob, Windsurfing, Catamaran
Sailing, Kite Surfing and Deep Sea Fishing

Local Experiences; Trips to Local Islands, Bio Adventures with
the Resident Marine Biologist, etc. Restaurants (Terrazzo: Italian
- Sea, Fire, Salt: Grill - Baan Huraa: Thai - Origami Japanese
Restaurant - Fushi Cafe Breakfast and Buffet Themes Restaurant
- 73 Degrees: Buffet Themes Restaurant)

Tennis

Dining By Design such as Private Island Dining Experiences,
Kitchen Theatre, Chef’s Table, Candlelight Beach Dinner, etc.

In Villa Dining Service

Luxury Yacht

Weddings Ceremony and Reception

Anantara Dhigu Over Water Spa

Anantara Veli Spa

In Villa Minibar and Wine Cellar

Hair Dressing Salon

Jewellery Boutique and Souvenir Shop

24 Hours Resort Doctor

Cooking Classes

Yoga Lessons

Laundry Services

Babysitting - to be booked 12 hours in advance, minimum of §
15.00++ per hour per child up to $ 25.00++ per hour perchild
Seaplane Transfers

Speedboat Transfers

(INM-04/09/2018)
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