ANANTARA DHIGU $\star \star \star \star \star$

Valid for All Asia including India and Sri Lanka (excluding Singapore, Thailand, Japan and Korea)

Period	Single / Double	Extra Adult	Child 2-11.99 yr	Infant < 1.99yr	Meal plan
Note	: All rates are i	nclusive of	all applicable ta	axes	
S	unrise Beach V	'illa in US D	ollars Per Night	t	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1221	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	800	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	894	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	800	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	894	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2336	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa
2	unset Beach V	illa in US Do	ollars Per Night		
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1517	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	886	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1051	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	886	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1051	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	3302	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa
	Sunset Pool Vil	lla in US Do	llars Per Night		
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1694	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1086	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1234	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1086	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1234	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	3554	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa

A	nantara Pool \	/illa in US Do	ollars Per Nigh	nt	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1955	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1406	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1538	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1406	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1538	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	4290	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfas
Sunr	ise Over Wate	r Suite in US	Dollars Per N	Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1599	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1152	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1287	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1152	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1287	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2383	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfas
Suns	set Over Wate	r Suite in US	Dollars Per N	light	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	1872	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1267	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1382	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1267	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1382	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	2842	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfas

From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	2534	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	1785	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	1998	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	1785	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	1998	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	4404	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa
Тwo	Bedroom Fam	ily Villa in US <u>4 PAX RATE</u>	Dollars Per	Night	-
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	3587	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	2086	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	2465	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	2086	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	2465	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	8098	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa
Two Bed	room Anantar	a Pool Villa ir <u>4 PAX RATE</u>	n US Dollars I	Per Night	
From 09 th January 2019 till 07 th May 2019	4178	319	7	7	Half Board
From 8 th May 2019 till 31 st July 2019	2511	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st August 2019 till 31 st August 2019	2899	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st September 2019 till 30 th September 2019	2511	319	7	7	Half Board
From 01 st October 2019 till 23 rd December 2019	2899	319	7	7	Half Board
From 24 th December 2019 till 08 th January 2020	10396	319	7	7	Bed & Breakfa

<u>TRANSFER RATES</u> Via Speedboat	Combined Return Speedboat• Adult : USD 245/-• Child (2-11.99yrs): USD 140/-Private Speed Boat (6pax)• USD 920 per boat per wayNaladhu Speedboat (6pax)• USD 1420 per boat per wayNirvana Luxury Yatch (8pax)• USD 2720 per boat per way
MEAL PLAN SUPPLEMANTS	 9 Jan - 23 Dec 2019 HALF BOARD: FOC Adult & Child & Infant FULL BOARD Adult: USD 50 Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 25 Infant FOC 24 Dec 2019 - 8 Jan 2020 (excluding 31 Dec 2019*) HALF BOARD: Adult: USD 130 Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 70 FULL BOARD Adult: USD 180 Child(2-11.99 yrs.): USD 95 On this day meal plans are not available Guests are welcome to dine at Fushi Café and 73 Degrees when a buffet meal is available at the restaurants. Guests can also dine at the specialty restaurants: Sea.Fire.Salt, Terrazzo, Baan Huraa and Origami. Certain items are not included in the meal plans and will be chargeable. Origami, Japanese specially restaurant on Anantara Veli and the Living Room on Naladhu, and any special events are not included in the meal plans are fully chargeable as per consumption or set menu. Meal plans are based on a three course menu per person composed of starter, main, and dessert. Beverages are not included and charged. Children under 12 years eats on complimentary basis; 3 meals/day from children's menu. However if dining from adult menu 50% off adult pricing applies.
COMPULSORY MEALS	New Year Gala DinnerAdultUSD 440Half Board & Full Board are not available on this day.Child (2-11.99 yrs.)USD 225Half Board & Full Board are not available on this day.
CHECK-IN AND CHECK-OUT	 Check-In time is 2:00 pm local time. Check-Out time is 12:00 pm local time. Early Check-In/Late Check-Out are subject to availability and will incur a charge of 100% of the nightly room rate.

ROOM OCCUPANCY	 Sunrise Beach Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults Sunset Beach Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults Sunset Pool Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults Anantara Pool Villa 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults Two Bedroom Family Villa 2 adults+ 3 children or 4 adults Two Bedroom Anantara Pool Villa 2 adults+4 children or 6 adults Sunrise Over Water Suite 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults Sunset Over Water Pool Suite 2 adults+2 children or 3 adults
CHILD AND SHARING POLICY	 Maximum of 1 rollaway bed is permitted for all room types. Maximum of 2 children aged up to 11.99 years old may share a room with 1 or 2 adults free of charge, utilising existing room bedding or an extra rollaway. Parents with young children sharing the Over Water Suites will be required to sign a liability form. Baby cot is complimentary. If a disclaimer is signed upon arrival children can be accommodated in Over WaterSuites.
CONTRACT OFFERS	Offer: Receive 25% discount when you stay between 3 - 6 nights Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020 Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with Added Benefits, and Honeymoon & Anniversary Offer Terms and Conditions • For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room category • Discount applies to third adult • Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable Offer: Receive 30% discount when you stay 7 nights or more Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020 Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with Added Benefits, and Honeymoon & Anniversary Offer Terms and Conditions • For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room category • Discount applies to third adult • Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable Offer: free Upgrade to Half Board Validity: 9 January - 23 December Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with All Contract offers & additional benefits Terms and Conditions • Applicable to number of occupants as per the base rate of the room • Meal plan inclusions as described under Meal Plans Validity: 8 May - 23 December 2019 Offer: Validity: 8 May - 23 December 2019
	Room Type: All Room Types Minimum Length of Stay: 4 Nights Combinable with 25% Discount Offer staying from 3 - 6 nights or 30% Discount Offer staying from 7 nights onwards, and added benefits except

	 Honeymoon, Birthday & Anniversary <u>Terms and Conditions</u> Honeymoon Offer is applicable provided that dates of travel fall within 12 months of the wedding date For Wedding Anniversary celebrants, the anniversary date must fall within stay dates A copy of the wedding certificate is requested at the time of booking
	Validity: 9 Jan - 23 Dec 2019 Offer: Receive 5% discount for bookings confirmed by 31 October 2018 Room Type: All Room Types except Sunrise/Sunset Beach Villa Combinable with Discount Offers, meal plan upgrade offers and Added benefits except Repeat Guests Discount Terms and Conditions
	 For split stays a minimum of 2 nights is required in each room category Discount applies to third adult Booked meal plan is not included in the offer and chargeable
	Validity: 9 January 2019 - 23 December 2020 Benefit: Honeymoon, Birthday and Anniversary ✓ Bottle of Champagne ✓ Celebration cake for two Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with All Contracted Offers Terms and Conditions ■ Please confirm celebration date at time of reservation ■ Birthday or Anniversary must fall during stay dates ■ Honeymoon stay dates must fall within 12 months of the wedding
ADDED BENEFITS	 Validity: 9 January 2019 - 8 January 2020 Benefit: ✓ Repeat Guests Additional 10% Discount Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with All Contracted Offers except Long stay Guest Credit Terms and Conditions Not applicable to meal plans or transfers.
	 Validity: 9 January 2019 - 23 December 2019 Benefit: ✓ Stay a minimum of 10 nights and get a resort credit of USD 400 per room per stay Room Type: All Room Types Combinable with All Contracted Offers Terms and Conditions Resort credit can be used for Food & Beverage, Spa or Water Sports during the stay. Credit will be offset from final bill on check out.

COMPLIMENTARY SERVICES/FACILITIES	 Swimming Pool with Day Beds Snorkelling Equipment Kayaking Volleyball, Badminton and Table Tennis (Rackets, Shuttle Cup and Balls are available) Fitness Centre (Open 24 Hours) Indoor Games Kids' Club "Dhoni Kidz Club" for 3 - 12 years (Children under 3 years of age must be accompanied by parents or a baby sitter). Open from 9:00 am - 6:00 pm Foreign Exchange Services for all major currencies High Speed Wi-Fi Internet Access in all Villas and Public Areas In Villa Safety Box Business Centre and Library with Wi-Fi DVD Library International Newspapers 24 Hour Security
CHARGEABLE SERVICES / FACILITIES	 Dive and Water Sports Centre; includes Scuba Diving (5 Star PADI basis), Snorkelling, Jet Ski, Sea bob, Windsurfing, Catamaran Sailing, Kite Surfing and Deep Sea Fishing Local Experiences; Trips to Local Islands, Bio Adventures with the Resident Marine Biologist, etc. Restaurants (Terrazzo: Italian - Sea, Fire, Salt: Grill - Baan Huraa: Thai - Origami Japanese Restaurant - Fushi Cafe Breakfast and Buffet Themes Restaurant - 73 Degrees: Buffet Themes Restaurant) Tennis Dining By Design such as Private Island Dining Experiences, Kitchen Theatre, Chef's Table, Candlelight Beach Dinner, etc. In Villa Dining Service Luxury Yacht Weddings Ceremony and Reception Anantara Dhigu Over Water Spa Anantara Veli Spa In Villa Minibar and Wine Cellar Hair Dressing Salon Jewellery Boutique and Souvenir Shop 24 Hours Resort Doctor Cooking Classes Yoga Lessons Laundry Services Babysitting - to be booked 12 hours in advance, minimum of \$ 15.00++ per hour per child up to \$ 25.00++ per hour per child Seaplane Transfers

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(INM-04/09/2018)